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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 08/09/2021 All Day Practice Start Date: Dance APS Athletic Department
Wed 09/01/2021 All Day Uniform Orders Due: Dance APS Athletic Department
Wed 09/01/2021 All Day Inventory & Supply Orders Due: Dance APS Athletic Department
Fri 12/10/2021 7:00 pm Dance, Varsity: Albuquerque Metro Championships La Cueva High
Sat 12/18/2021 TBD Dance, Varsity: Rio Rancho Spirit Rally Rio Rancho High School
Fri 01/21/2022 7:00 pm Dance, Varsity: APS Invitational Atrisco Heritage Academy
Tue 03/08/2022 TBD Dance, Varsity: Halftime Hoorah University Arena (Basketball Arena, “the Pit”)
Wed 03/09/2022 TBD Dance, Varsity: Halftime Hoorah University Arena (Basketball Arena, “the Pit”)
Thu 03/10/2022 TBD Dance, Varsity: Halftime Hoorah University Arena (Basketball Arena, “the Pit”)
Fri 03/18/2022 TBD NMAA State Championship: Spirit University Of New Mexico
Sat 03/19/2022 TBD NMAA State Championship: Spirit University Of New Mexico
Fri 03/25/2022 12:00 am NMAA State Championship: Spirit University Of New Mexico
Sat 03/26/2022 12:00 am NMAA State Championship: Spirit University Of New Mexico


